



Capital One Travel is now offering vacation rentals through their Premier + Lifestyle Collections, exclusively to Venture and Venture X cardholders. They have partnered with KEY.co to curate luxury stays with premium benefits. List with KEY.co to join this prestigious program.



- TRAVEL LOVERS: Traveling to
 - 35+ countries and 90+ markets through Capital One.

Capital One will leverage their multi-channel marketing capabilities to drive cardholder awareness and bookings.



Join the Exclusive Premier + Lifestyle Collections



SEND KEY.CO YOUR PROPERTIES THROUGH ESCAPIA



KEY.CO SELECTS + ONBOARDS YOUR HOMES



ACCESS CAPITAL ONE + KEY.CO BOOKINGS!

FAQs

Why is Capital One Travel partnering with KEY.co?

Capital One Travel is partnering with KEY.co to curate and onboard properties for their vacation home collections. Guests can access KEY.co's in-home services and local experiences to elevate their stay.

How can I join Capital One Travel's Premier + Lifestyle Collections?

By partnering with KEY.co, your homes are eligible to become part of Capital One Travel's Premier + Lifestyle Collections. Simply reach out to the KEY.co team to to secure your spot.

How will Capital One Travel vet guests?

KEY.co will handle the guest verification process, and run all guests through the identity verification software, Persona. KEY.co can then share the results with you.

Requirements

- Commission: 15% of base rate (Base rate means the lowest available rate for an accommodation published on your website)
- Prepaid, refundable security deposits are not allowed
- Rental agreements must be provided without pricing via a unique link for each booking

partners@key.co